DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 544.58

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 622.38

VALUE SURCHARGE 32.21

OTHER CHARGES 60.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 540.00

DISCOUNT -1782.27

TOTAL FREIGHT 3625.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 652.50

GRAND TOTAL 4278.00
Rupees : Four Thousand  Two Hundred Seventy Eight   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR (BLRN)

MANNARGUDI (MQD)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. SE25-26/128 VALUE 64428.00

E-Waybill No 112315882092

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :